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Supervisory Animal Care Specialist
Areas
Last Modified: 

Supervisor States Covered Email Address
Dr. Ashley Alger AK, CA, MT, OR, UT, WA ashley.alger@usda.gov
Dr. Heather Cole IA, NE heather.a.cole@usda.gov
Dr. Kathy Garland CA, HI, Pacific Islands, NV kathleen.m.garland@usda.gov

Dr. Tonya Hadjis CT, DE, MA, MD, ME, NH, NY,
VT, RI tonya.hadjis@usda.gov

Dr. Cathy
Hovancsak MN, ND, SD, WI cathy.f.hovancsak@usda.gov

Dr. Dana Miller OH, VA dana.miller2@usda.gov

Dr. Kristin Napoli FL, Puerto Rico, US Virgin
Islands kristin.napoli@usda.gov

Dr. Jami Niemann MO jamilon.a.niemann@usda.gov
Dr. David Sabala AR, OK david.l.sabala@usda.gov
Dr. Mike Schnell IN, KY, MI michael.a.schnell@usda.gov
Dr. Jeff Shepherd NC, NJ, MD, PA jeffrey.shepherd@usda.gov
Dr. Will Snow TX william.w.snow@usda.gov
Dr. Lynne White-
Shim IL, IN, MI, MO, WI lynne.a.white-shim@usda.gov

Dr. Tanesha Wilkins AL, GA, LA, MS, SC, TN tanesha.wilkins@usda.gov
Vacancy  PA  
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Supervisor States Covered Email Address
Vacancy  MO  
Vacancy  AZ, CO, KS, NE, NM, TX, WY  
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